140 141
ONE RING
Design
ONE RING
>107 lm/W
<19
>80; >90
40

142 143
ONE RING PG
3000K
IP 40
ONE RING
3000K
IP 40
Ø  790 / 1140 / 1510 / 1860 / 2240 / 2620 / 2960
4
0
4
0
40 40
Ø  790 / 1140 / 1510 / 1860 / 2240 / 2620 / 2960
COD lm Ø (mm)
17PG39L490 39W 4173 790
17PG58L490 58W 6216 1140
17PG77L490 77W 8288 1510
17PG96L490 96W 10360 1860
17PG115L490 115W 12432 2240
17PG134L490 134W 14504 2620
17PG154L490 154W 16576 2960
COD lm Ø (mm)
17PG39L390 39W 3881 790
17PG58L390 58W 5780 1140
17PG77L390 77W 7708 1510
17PG96L390 96W 9635 1860
17PG115L390 115W 11562 2240
17PG134L390 134W 13489 2620
17PG154L390 154W 15416 2960
COD lm Ø (mm)
17DI63PGL490 63W 6057 790
17DI93PGL490 93W 8966 1140
17DI123PGL490 123W 11588 1510
17DI153PGL490 153W 14760 1860
17DI184PGL490 184W 17382 2240
17DI215PGL490 215W 20554 2620
17DI246PGL490 246W 23726 2960
COD lm Ø (mm)
17DI63PGL390 63W 5578 790
17DI93PGL390 93W 8255 1140
17DI123PGL390 123W 10678 1510
17DI153PGL390 153W 13595 1860
17DI184PGL390 184W 16017 2240
17DI215PGL390 215W 18934 2620
17DI246PGL390 246W 21851 2960
SUSPENDED - CEILING
Methacrylate satin diffuser for soft diffusion
with UGR<22.
Complete with powered box.

144 145
ONE RING DPL
3000K
IP 40
ONE RING
3000K
IP 40
4
0
4
0
40 40
100
Ø  790 / 1140 / 1510 / 1860 / 2240 / 2620 / 2960 Ø  790 / 1140 / 1510 / 1860 / 2240 / 2620 / 2960
COD lm Ø (mm)
17DPL39L490 39W 3950 790
17DPL58L490 58W 5880 1140
17DPL77L490 77W 7840 1510
17DPL96L490 96W 9800 1860
17DPL115L490 115W 11760 2240
17DPL134L490 134W 13720 2620
17DPL154L490 154W 15680 2960
COD lm Ø (mm)
17DPL39L390 39W 3674 790
17DPL58L390 58W 5468 1140
17DPL77L390 77W 7291 1510
17DPL96L390 96W 9114 1860
17DPL115L390 115W 10937 2240
17DPL134L390 134W 12760 2620
17DPL154L390 154W 14582 2960
COD lm Ø (mm)
17DI63DPLL490 63W 5834 790
17DI93DPLL490 93W 8630 1140
17DI123DPLL490 123W 11140 1510
17DI153DPLL490 153W 14200 1860
17DI184DPLL490 184W 16710 2240
17DI215DPLL490 215W 19770 2620
17DI246DPLL490 246W 22830 2960
COD lm Ø (mm)
17DI63DPLL390 63W 5371 790
17DI93DPLL390 93W 7943 1140
17DI123DPLL390 123W 10261 1510
17DI153DPLL390 153W 13074 1860
17DI184DPLL390 184W 15392 2240
17DI215DPLL390 215W 18205 2620
17DI246DPLL390 246W 21017 2960
SUSPENDED - CEILING
Diffuser in DPL (Diamond Prism LED) technology with
UGR<19 for projects with display screen equipment.
Complete with powered box.

3000K
IP 40
Ø  1140
4
0
1
3
0
Ø  1140 Ø60
4
0
17AA14
40 40
17AA1330
COD lm Ø (mm)
17DI93PGL390AC 93W 8255 1140
COD lm Ø (mm)
17DI93PGL490AC 93W 8966 1140
COD lm Ø (mm)
17PG43L4903x36 43W + 3x9W 36° 4601 + 3282 1140
COD lm Ø (mm)
17PG43L3903x36 43W + 3x9W 36° 4279 + 2769 1140